PERROT LVZE POP-UP SPRINKLER
The Perrot LVZE pop-up sprinkler range is an ideal sprinkler for watering large turf areas. Capable of achieving
a throw of up to 21.6 m, the LVZE can be used in larger turf areas, parks and sports grounds. Featuring Perrots
proven impact drive system, the LVZE sprinkler works in a wide variety of water sources.
Nozzle with Diffuser Pin
Nozzle with a diffuser pin that can be screwed in or out of the
flow path to increase or decrease the sprinklers throw.
Top-Serviceable

Trajectory: 22°
Inlet: 25 mm (1”) BSPF
LVZE Ordering Information
RV16746 LVZE FC Impact Pop-up Sprinkler - 4.8 mm Nozzle
RV16747 LVZE FC Impact Pop-up Sprinkler - 5.2 mm Nozzle
RV16748 LVZE FC Impact Pop-up Sprinkler - 6.0 mm Nozzle
RV16749 LVZE FC Impact Pop-up Sprinkler - 7.0 mm Nozzle
RV16750 LVZE FC Impact Pop-up Sprinkler - 8.0 mm Nozzle
RV17311 LVZE  FC/PC Impact Pop-up Sprinkler - 4.8 mm Nozzle
RV17312 LVZE  FC/PC Impact Pop-up Sprinkler - 5.2 mm Nozzle
RV17313 LVZE  FC/PC Impact Pop-up Sprinkler - 6.0 mm Nozzle
RV17314 LVZE  FC/PC Impact Pop-up Sprinkler - 7.0 mm Nozzle
RV17315 LVZE  FC/PC Impact Pop-up Sprinkler - 8.0 mm Nozzle
RT28759 LVZE Nozzle Only - 4.2 mm Nozzle
RT28761 LVZE Nozzle Only - 4.8 mm Nozzle
RT28763 LVZE Nozzle Only - 5.2 mm Nozzle
RT28764 LVZE Nozzle Only - 6.0 mm Nozzle
RT28765 LVZE Nozzle Only - 7.0 mm Nozzle
RT28766 LVZE Nozzle Only - 8.0 mm Nozzle
1300 130 898  toro.com.au
Company policy is one of constant improvement and therefore changes in specifications may be made without notice and without incurring liability.
Sprinkler Type Inlet Body Height Pop-up Height Minimum Pressure Exposed Surface Lid
LVZE Pop-up 25 mm (1”) BSPF 284 mm 79 mm 300 kPa 190 mm 152 mm